Banking Ombudsman Nodal officers

Si no BO Cent Name Name of Nodal Officer E-Mail ID Telephone Number
1{Ahmedabad Shri Manoj Kumar Singh Z0.Ahmedabad@bankofindia.co.in 079-25353088
2|Bengaluru Shri Mukesh kumar Jha Z0.Bengaluru@bankofindia.co.in 080-22959400
3|Bhopal Shri Rajesh hari ramani Ombudsman.MPCG@bankofindia.co.in 0755-2999983
4(Bhubaneswar Shri Priyabrata Pattanyak 20.Bhubaneswar@bankofindia.co.in 0674-2362644
5|Chandigarh Shri Prasant Kr Singh NodalOfficer.Chandigarh@bankofindia.co.in 0172-2671501
6/Chennai Shri Subrata Kumar Roy Chennai.Compliance@bankofindia.co.in 044-66777400
7|Dehradun Shri Jai Narayan ghisa Lal Dehradun.Ombudsman@bankofindia.co.in 0135-2640050
8|Guwahati Shri Ramesh Kumar Z0.Guwahati@bankofindia.co.in 0361-2347993
9|Telangana Shri Suvendu Kumar Behera Suvendu Z0.Telangana@bankofindia.co.in 040-23315263

10|jaipur Shri Vaibhav Anand Z0.Jaipur@bankofindia.co.in 0141-2656221
11{Jammu Shri Vasu Dev Zo.Amritsar@bankofindia.co.in 0183-5099336
12(Ranchi Shri Sanjay kumar khemka Ranchi.BONO@bankofindia.co.in 0651-2331386
13|Kanpur Shri Neeraj Tiwari Kanpur.Ombudsman@bankofindia.co.in 0512-2985001
14|Kerla Shri Srinath Namburu Z0.Kerala@bankofindia.co.in 0484-2725720
15|Kolkata Shri S. K Chattopadhyay Z0.Kolkata@bankofindia.co.in 033-22318938
16/Mumbai BO 1 Shri S B Sahani MSZ.Bankingombudsmani@bankofindia.co.in 022-22622717
17|Mumbai BO 2 Shri S B Sahani MSZ.bankingombudsman2@bankofindia.co.in 022-22622717
18|New Delhi BO 1 Shri Ajay kumar panth TASC.Newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in 011-23722158
19|NEW Delhi BO 2 Shri Ajay kumar panth TASC.Newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in 011-23722158
20/NEW Delhi BO 3 Shri Ajay kumar panth TASC.Newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in 011-23722158
21|Patna Shri Mukesh Sharma Patna.BONO@bankofindia.co.in 0612-2223369
22|Raipur Shri Vivek Vasudev Prabhu Z0.Raipur@bankofindia.co.in 0771-4212401
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